Druzyna
AMP EL-FUTBOL Elblag (RW)
MKS Dziatdowo (RW)
L 4 MKS Huragan Morag (RW)
GKS Czarni Matdyty (RW)
Btekitni Stary Olsztyn (RW)

Stomil Il Olsztyn SA (RW)

Nk 1l liga wojewddzka C2 Trampkarz Grupa 2 (RW)

M Pkt z

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 2 (so. 2025.04.12 - nd. 2025.04.13)

GKS Czarni Matdyty (RW)

r

(| MKS Huragan Morag (RW)
GKS Czarni Matdyty (RW)

r

[\ MKS Huragan Morag (RW)

Stomil Ill Olsztyn SA (RW)

NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 3 (so. 2025.04.26 - nd. 2025.04.27)

MKS Dziatdowo (RW)

AMP EL-FUTBOL Elblag (RW)

Btekitni Stary Olsztyn (RW)

2 6 2
2 3 1
1 3 1
1 3 1
2 o 0
2 (1] 0

2 : 0 MKS Dziatdowo (RW)

-i- MKS Dziatdowo (RW)

- - KS Unia Susz (RW)

3 : 2 Bfekitni Stary Olsztyn (RW)

1:4 AMPEL-FUTBOL Elblag (RW)

- 1= GKS Czarni Matdyty (RW)

r
- - MKS Huragan Morag (RW) |

-i- Stomil Ill Olsztyn SA (RW)

Bramki

13:2

3:4

3:2

2:0

3:12

3:7

Forma



NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 3 (so. 2025.04.26 - nd. 2025.04.27)

Btekitni Stary Olsztyn (RW) - : - Stomil Ill Olsztyn SA (RW)
MKS Dziatdowo (RW) = : - MKS Huragan Morag (RW)

AMP EL-FUTBOL Elblag (RW) -: -  GKS Czarni Matdyty (RW)

r
[\



